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For Sale

Lot Size:
Price:

Zoning;:

Frontage:

*Prospective buyers should retain an independent engineer to verify the location, accessibility and

capacity of all utilities.

Highlights:

+9.32 Acres

+9.32 acres - All or Part
$14.00 per square foot

MF-33 (multi-Family)

+860 feet on 281

Highly visible location

Development ready

Impervious Cover - Category 2

Excellent ingress & egress

5-mile trade area has experienced a strong annual growth

over the last 5 years and is projected to continue growing

The information contained herein is believed to be accurate but is not warranted, as the information may change
or be updated without notice. Seller or Landlord makes no representation as to the environmental condition of the
property and recommends purchaser’s or tenant's independent investigation.
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Site :
Electric - CPS /A
Water - SAWS
Sewer lines

Fire Hydrant
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+9.32 Acres
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FOY Sale Hwy 281 & Encino
+9.32 Acres San Antonio, TX 78258
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For Sale

+9.32 Acres
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Population

2024 Total Population:
2029 Population Projection:
Annual Growth 2024-2029:
Median Age:

Households

2024 Total Households:
Annual Growth 2024-2029:
Median Household Income:
Average Household Size:

Average Household Vehicles:

Housing

Median Home Value:
Median Year Built:
Daytime Employment
Total Businesses:
Total Employees:

Vehicle Traffic
Hwy 281 @ Redland:
Hwy 281 @ Encino Rio:

Encino Rio @ Hwy 281:

Hwy 281 & Encino

San Antonio, TX 78258

6,485

6,916
1.3%
35.9

2,488
1.4%
$94,277
2.6
2

$311,776
2001

521
4,673

90,650 vpd
72,734 vpd
14,424 vpd

The information contained herein is believed to be accurate but is not warranted, as the information may change or be updated without notice. Seller or
Landlord makes no representation as to the environmental condition of the property and recommends purchaser’s or tenant’s independent investigation.

9311 San Pedro Ave., Ste. 850
San Antonio, Texas 78216
210.366.2222 office
www.endurasa.com

ENDURA’

ADVISORY GROUP

. commercial real estate solutions

ETEORNRAESANACL Locally Owned. Globally Connected.

88,570
94,672
1.4%
38.1

34,057
1.4%
$94,159
2.5
2

$338,620
2002

5,958
45,824

211,710
225,528
1.3%
38.7

79,935
1.3%
$95,899
2.6
2

$325,583
1999

10,299
83,796

Source: Costar
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